2011-12 East High Wrestling Schedule

Date
Nov. 26"
Dec. 1%
Dec.3"
Dec.6™
Dec.8™
Dec.10"
Dec. 13"
Jan.5"
Jan.7"
Jan.10"
Jan.14"
Jan.21%

Jan.3-4"

Jan.10-11""

Time

9:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
6:30pm
5:00pm
9:00am
7:00pm
7:15pm
9:00am
6:00pm
9:00am
9:00am
TBA

TBA

Event
Newark JV Tournament
McQuaid vs. East High
RCAC Tournament
East @ HF-L
Eastridge/Wilson
Red Creek Duals
East@ Greece TNT
East @ Batavia
Irondequoit Duals
East @ Holly/Cal-Mum
Red Jacket Tournament
Newark Tournament
AA Sectionals

Supersectionals

***(Schedule subject to change!)***

Location
Newark
East High
McQuaid
Honeoye Falls
East High
Red Creek
Greece Arcadia
Batavia
Irondequoit
Holly
Manchester
Newark
TBA

RIT



