## **2011-12 East High Wrestling Schedule**

<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Event</u>	<b>Location</b>
Nov. 26 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am	Newark JV Tournament	Newark
Dec. 1 <sup>st</sup>	6:00pm	McQuaid vs. East High	East High
Dec.3 <sup>rd</sup>	9:00am	RCAC Tournament	McQuaid
Dec.6 <sup>th</sup>	6:30pm	East @ HF-L	Honeoye Falls
Dec.8 <sup>th</sup>	5:00pm	Eastridge/Wilson	East High
Dec.10 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am	Red Creek Duals	Red Creek
Dec. 13 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	East@ Greece TNT	Greece Arcadia
Jan.5 <sup>th</sup>	7:15pm	East @ Batavia	Batavia
Jan.7 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am	Irondequoit Duals	Irondequoit
Jan.10 <sup>th</sup>	6:00pm	East @ Holly/Cal-Mum	Holly
Jan.14 <sup>th</sup>	9:00am	Red Jacket Tournament	Manchester
Jan.21 <sup>st</sup>	9:00am	Newark Tournament	Newark
Jan.3-4 <sup>th</sup>	ТВА	AA Sectionals	ТВА
Jan.10-11 <sup>th</sup>	ТВА	Supersectionals	RIT

<sup>\*\*\*(</sup>Schedule subject to change!)\*\*\*